

DRE Versailles P100

Available Accessories

69003	M8 x 16 Hex Set Screw	69903	M10 x 25 Hex Set Screw
69004	M8 Tab Washer	69905/L	Leg Block - Release Button - Left
69016/2	Brake - Change Lever	69905/R	Leg Block - Release Button - Right
69034	M6 x 16 Button Head Screw	69909	Leg Block - Left
69044	Steer - 5th Wheel	69910	Leg Block - Right
69052	Steer - Pivot Bar Return Damper	69913	Leg Frame - Locating Pin
69053	Steer - Axle Housing Gas Spring	69915	Leg Frame - Moulded Board
69137	M8 x 6mm Thick White Nylon Washer	69922	Backrest Frame - Moulded Board with Pushing Handles
69801	Caster	69923/2	Handset - Version 2.2 - S/N 551 Onwards
69803/2	Brake Pedal - Version Two	69923/B	Handset - Back Panel & Locating Hook - Version 2.2
69811	Steer Pedal - Return Spring	69923/C	Handset - Cable - Version 2.2
69828	Lateral Tilt - Crank Handle - Slide Body	69924	Single Piece Cotside
69829	Lateral Tilt - Crank Handle with Folding Handle	69924/B	Single Piece Cotside - Rotation Release Handle - Moulding
69830	Lateral Tilt - Crank Handle - Folding Handle	69924/H	Single Piece Cotside - Clamp Casting - Locking Clamp
69831	Lateral Tilt - Rod End Bearing with Shims	69924/J	Single Piece Cotside - Clamp Handle
69864	Backrest - Gas Strut	69925/2	Base Frame - Vac-forming - Version Two
69865	Backrest - Gas Strut - Mounting Boss	69926	Body Frame - Top Frame Vac-forming
69871/2	Headrest - Pivot Bracket - Version Two	69927	Body Frame - Motor Cover Vac-forming - S/N 351 onwards
69872/2	Headrest - Fixed Bracket - Version Two	69929	Handset - Extension Cable - S/N 551 onwards
69877	Headrest - Moulded Board	69933/2	VCU Control Unit - Version Two - S/N 551 onwards
69879/2	Headrest - Gas Strut - Version Two	69934	Battery Pack
69880	Headrest - Release Handle - Torsion Spring	69936	Traverse - Actuator
69881/3	4-piece Cotside - Complete Assembly No.1 - Version Three	69937	Tilt - Actuator
69882/3	4-piece Cotside - Complete Assembly No.2 - Version Three	69940	IEC Socket
69883/3	4-piece Cotside - Complete Assembly No.3 - Version Three	69941	Mains Lead - UK Plug - Straight IEC - 3 Metre Length
69884/3	4-piece Cotside - Complete Assembly No.4 - Version Three	69944	MCU Control Unit - Battery Rack - S/N 551 onwards
69885	4-piece Cotside - Moulding - for No.1 & No.4 Cotside	69964/2	4-piece Cotside - Label - Disk No.1 to 4 - Grey / White
69886	4-piece Cotside - Moulding - for No.2 & No.3 Cotside	69809	Base Frame - Vac-forming - Bridging Plate Kit
69887	4-piece Cotside - Rotation Latch - Release Button	69964	4-piece Cotside - Label - Disk No. 1 to 4 - Yellow / Black
69888	4-piece Cotside - Rotation Latch - Release Button Spring		
69889/3	4-piece Cotside - Rotation Latch - Version Three		
69893/3	4-piece Cotside - Locating Arm - Short - Version Three		
69894/3	4-piece Cotside - Locating Arm - Long - Version Three		
69895	M5 x 12mm Socket Button Head Screw - Nitrotec		